RENNOVATION OF MANGALORE MAIN 
BRANCH,RBO-1 MANGALURU. 

2 Time allowed for completion. 120 days from the date of issue of work 
order 

3 Quantum of Work  Complete work of Internal Electrical  Work 
of Parashuram Apartments 

4 Earnest Money Deposit. Rs.39000/-(Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand 
Only), To be submitted in the form of 
Demand Draft drawn in favour of Deputy 
General Manager (B&O), AO-6 Mangaluru 
and to be submitted physically at State 
Bank of India Administrative Office, 
Manjush Building, First Floor,  Bejai, 
Mangalore - 575004.